
NEW
100mm / 125mm Angle Grinder
G10MGA / G10MGE /
G13MGA / G13MGB



HiKOKI POWER TOOLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
E: IN-KFI-CustomerCare@koki-group.com, Website: www.hikoki-powertools.in

Customer Care
1800 5725 726

Non-contractual presentation photos, the machines are delivered without accessories unless otherwise stated.  
HiKOKI reserves the right to change certain technical characteristics, as well as the accessories supplied as standard.  
All products presented fall within the limit of the available stocks of HiKOKI Power Tools

G10MGA

700W

11000

100mm

1.7kg

G13MGA

880W

11000

125mm

1.98kg

G10MGE

1100W

11000

100mm

1.94kg

G13MGB

1200W

11000

125mm

2.07kg

Power

No-Load Speed (rpm)

Disc Diameter

Weight

Model

Side Switch

High Power | Fast, E�icient Grinding & Cutting


