HiKOKI

Excellent Performance Precision Engineered



NEW

100mm / 125mm Angle Grinder G10MGA / G10MGE / G13MGA / G13MGB





High Power | Fast, Efficient Grinding & Cutting







Precision in Your Palm



Slim Handle, Easy Operation



Two-way handle for a smoother operation

Compact design, enhancing confined - space operation.





Model	G10MGA	G10MGE	G13MGA	G13MGB
Power	700W	1100W	880W	1200W
No-Load Speed (rpm)	11000	11000	11000	11000
Disc Diameter	100mm	100mm	125mm	125mm
Weight	1.7kg	1.94kg	1.98kg	2.07kg



Non-contractual presentation photos, the machines are delivered without accessories unless otherwise stated. HiKOKI reserves the right to change certain technical characteristics, as well as the accessories supplied as standard. All products presented fall within the limit of the available stocks of HiKOKI Power Tools